
Monday, March 18  – April 1, 2024 

(Subject to Change) 

➢ Monday, March 18: 

o JH Volleyball (@ Perry): Banquet @ 6:00 PM in the Perry School Cafeteria. 

o JH and HS Track - Practice 3:30 – 5:00 PM 

➢ Tuesday, March 19: 

o JH and HS Track - Practice 3:30 – 4:30 PM 

o E-Sports - Practice/Competitions 3:10 PM 

➢ Wednesday, March 20: 

o HS Track – Meet @ Jacksonville High School @ 4:00 PM 

▪ MC Bus @ 2:45 PM 

o JH Track – Practice 3:30 – 5:00 PM 

o E-Sports - Practice/Competitions 3:10 PM 

➢ Thursday, March 21: 

o JH and HS Track – Practice 3:30 – 5:00 PM 

o E-Sports - Practice/Competitions 3:10 PM 

➢ Friday, March 22: (2:15 PM Dismissal for Spring Break) 

o JH and HS Track – Practice 2:30 – 4:00 PM 

o  

March 23 – April 1: NO School – Spring Break  

 

➢ Monday, March 25: 

o HS Track – Practice 3:30 – 5:00 PM 

o JH Track – Practice 7:30 – 9:00 AM 

➢ Tuesday, March 26: 

o HS Track – On own workout per Coach Lawson 

o JH Track – Practice 7:30 – 9:00 AM 

o E-Sports – NO E-Sports this week 

➢ Wednesday, March 27: 

o HS Track - Meet @ Jacksonville High School @ 4:00 PM 

▪ MC Bus @ 2:45 PM 

o JH Track – Practice 7:30 – 9:00 AM 

➢ Thursday, March 28: 

o HS Track – No Practice 

o JH Track – Meet @ Beardstown @ 4:00 PM: MC Bus @ 2:30 PM 

➢ Friday, March 29:  

o JH and HS Track – No Practice 

 

➢ Monday, April 1: 

o HS Track – Meet @ Camp Point @ 4:00 PM 

▪ MC Bus @ 2:15 PM 

▪ MC will pick-up G-P boys @ Perry Gas Station @ 2:30 PM 

o JH Track – Meet @ Beardstown @ 4:00 PM: MC Bus @ 2:30 PM 



 

 

Students or Parents with any Athletic questions, please contact Mr. Graham at the 

school either by phone or email. 

School phone:   217-584-1291 

Email:  kgraham@mcsd11.net 

Mr. Graham has “ ” window stickers for sale for $10.00 each.  Please see 

Mr. Graham for purchase. 

mailto:kgraham@mcsd11.net

